
 
 
 
 

G.P. COTTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

1. Un-secured Operatiosnal Creditors:- (Other than Govt Dues) 

 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed 

Provisionally 

admitted 

1 
Sona Processor (India) 
Limited 

1,23,94,569 1,23,94,569 

2 Sakar Yarn Agency 1,54,12,240 1,54,12,240 

3 Shree Anmol Agncies  37,37,001 37,37,001 

 Total 3,15,43,810 3,15,43,810 


